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Ficha 108 a 108

Ficha: 108 Receita: 1.9.1.9.15.00.00 - MULTAS PREVISTAS NA LEGISLAGAO DE T Valor Orgado: 1.200.000,00
Data = __NoDia  Cancelamentos ~ NoMes  Total  (Arrec.-Orgada)
24/01 109.796,03 0,00 109.796,03 109.796,03 1.090.203,97
31/01 22.015,72 0,00 131.811,75 131.811,75 1.068.188,25
21/02 48.814,77 0,00 48.814,77 180.626,52 1.019.373,48
28/02 13.154,66 0,00 61.969,43 193.781,18 1.006.218,82
25/03 37.967,66 0,00 37.967,66 231.748,84 968.251,16
31/03 14.197,15 0,00 52.164,81 245.945,99 954.054,01
09/04 14.760,43 0,00 14.760,43 260.706,42 939.293,58
10/04 4.529,47 0,00 19.289,90 265.235,89 934.764,11
29/04 43.774,08 0,00 63.063,98 309.009,97 890.990,03
30/04 61.825,74 43.774,08 81.115,64 327.061,63 872.938,37
08/05 12.314,98 0,00 12.314,98 339.376,61 860.623,39
14/05 20.222,26 0,00 32.537,24 359.598,87 840.401,13
27/05 29.862,96 0,00 62.400,20 389.461,83 810.538,17

. 28/05 50.936,83 41.296,13 72.040,90 399.102,53 800.897,47
30/05 29.470,32 29.862,96 71.648,26 398.709,89 801.290,11
06/06 11.775,91 0,00 11.775,91 410.485,80 789.514,20
27/06 72.071,59 0,00 83.847,50 482.557,39 717.442 .61
30/06 7.118,73 0,00 90.966,23 489.676,12 710.323,88
22/07 36.687,95 0,00 36.687,95 526.364,07 673.635,93
31/07 52.906,98 0,00 89.594,93 579.271,05 620.728,95
12/08 18.490,12 0,00 18.490,12 597.761,17 602.238,83
14/08 8.780,72 0,00 27.270,84 606.541,89 593.458,11
20/08 19.072,24 0,00 46.343,08 625.614,13 574.385,87
29/08 80.236,28 0,00 127.279,36 706.550,41 493.449,59
08/09 25.722,50 0,00 25.722,50 732.272,91 467.727,09
10/09 7.067,66 0,00 32.790,16 739.340,57 460.659,43
19/09 35.741,83 0,00 68.531,99 775.082,40 424.917,60
22/09 2.942,42 0,00 71.474,41 778.024,82 421.97518
30/09 45.622,43 0,00 117.096,84 823.647,25 376.352,75
06/10 18.997,13 0,00 18.997,13 842.644,38 357.355,62
10/10 17.973,06 0,00 36.970,19 860.617,44 339.382,56
2010 15.789,59 0,00 52.759,78 876.407,03 323.592,97

. 3110 63.770,50 0,00 116.530,28 940.177,53 259.822,47
28/1 149.604,81 0,00 149.604,81 1.089.782,34 110.217,66
12112 44.353,97 0,00 44.353,97 1.134.136,31 65.863,69
17/12 15.501,75 0,00 59.855,72 1.149.638,06 50.361,94
22112 94.475,53 18.996,41 135.334,84 1.226.117,18 -25.117,18

30/12 25.911,64 0,00 161.246,48 1.251.028,82 -51.028,82




